


Signatures

AMBER CASCADE
Bourbon, Apple, Orange - £8.50

SPINDLE SPRITZ
Strawberry, Prosecco, Gold - £8.50

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Orange, Smoke - £10.00

BANANA BRULEE
Banana, Cognac, Soda - £9.50

SPICED ORCHARD
Rum, Apple, Spiced Almond - £8.50

GOLD BLEND 43
Espresso, Whisky, Honey - £9.50

CLEAR COLADA
White Rum, Citrus, Pineapple - £9.50



BLACK FORGE
Gatekeeper Porter, Spice, Cocoa - £9.00

VIRGIN MOJITO
Lime, Apple, Mint - £6.00

COASTAL BREEZE
Everleaf, Citrus, Apple - £6.50

VIRGIN PALOMA
Everleaf, Grapefruit, Soda - £6.50

HOP BLOSSOM
Trolltunga Gooseberry IPA, Elderflower, Hibiscus - £8.75

AXE-ROL SPRITZ
Axe Edge IPA, passionfruit, Aperol - £8.50

BeerCocktails

NonAlcoholic



Negroni
Aperol Spritz
Amaretto Sour
Whisky Sour
Old Fashioned
Margarita
Mojito
Daiquiri
Long Island Iced Tea
Charlie Chaplin

£9.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00

Classics



Sock & Buskin London Dry
Chase Sloe & Mulberry
Forest London Dry
Forest Earl Grey
Manchester Raspberry

£5.00
£4.50
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

Gin

Chairman’s Reserve White Label
Forest Rum
Black Tears Dry Spiced
El Dorado 15

£4.50
£5.00
£5.50
£7.50

Rum

25ml



Nikka From The Barrel
Glenfarclas 10 Year
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve Rye
Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood
Forest Whisky

£7.00
£7.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.75
£6.00

Whisky

Tequila 38 Blanco
Tequila 38 Resposado
Tequila 38 Blush

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

Tequila

25ml



Sapling Vodka £5.00
Vodka

Aperol
Martin’s De Sa White Port
El Bandarra Rojo
Campari
Beesou
Cocchi Americano

£4.00
£4.15
£4.15
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25

Aperitif

Hennessy VS
Martell VS

£5.50
£4.50

Cognac
25ml



ABOUT OUR GIN

At Sock & Buskin, we pride ourselves on our
craftsmanship and links to our local

environment. We are proud to serve our very
own gin, developed and perfected by our
team and distilled to offer you the highest

quality small batch London dry gin possible.

Botanicals found in our Sock & Buskin Gin
include many of the classics - Juniper,

Cardamom, Fresh and Dried Lemon Peel,
Coriander Seed, Liquorice Root, Angelica and

Orris Root.

Beyond the classic herbs and spices that are
traditionally found in London Dry Gins, we

have selected further ingredients that can be
foraged all over the Peak District including
Gorse Berries, Heather and Water Mint for

provenance.

 Why not take a bottle home with you?

Bottle of Sock & Buskin Gin: £35.00


