SOCK & BUSKIN

# COCKTAILS



## CLEAR COLADA

White Rum, Citrus, Pineapple - £9.50

## **GOLD BLEND 43**

Espresso, Whisky, Honey - £9.50

### AMBER CASCADE

Bourbon, Apple, Orange - £8.50

# SPINDLE SPRITZ

Strawberry, Prosecco, Gold - £8.50

## SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Orange, Smoke - £10.00

#### BANANA BRULEE

Banana, Cognac, Soda - £9.50

### SPICED ORCHARD

Rum, Apple, Spiced Almond - £8.50

~ BOOK

# COCKTAILS

Beer Cocktails

# **AXE-ROL SPRITZ**

Axe Edge IPA, passionfruit, Aperol - £8.50

## HOP BLOSSOM

Trolltunga Gooseberry IPA, Elderflower, Hibiscus - £8.75

## **BLACK FORGE**

Gatekeeper Porter, Spice, Cocoa - £9.00

VIRGIN MOJITO

Non Mcoholic

Lime, Apple, Mint - £6.00

COASTAL BREEZE

Everleaf, Citrus, Apple - £6.50

VIRGIN PALOMA

Everleaf, Grapefruit, Soda - £6.50

~ BOOK

# COCKTAILS

Classics

Negroni	£9.00
Aperol Spritz	£8.50
Amaretto Sour	£8.50
Whisky Sour	£8.50
Old Fashioned	£9.00
Margarita	£8.50
Mojito	£8.50
Daiquiri	£8.50
Long Island Iced Tea	£9.00
Charlie Chaplin	£9.00



# SPIRITS

Cuh	
	25ml
Sock & Buskin London Dry	£5.00
Chase Sloe & Mulberry	£4.50
Forest London Dry	£5.75
Forest Earl Grey	£5.75
Manchester Raspberry	£5.75





# SPIRITS

Whisky	
	25ml
Nikka From The Barrel	£7.00
Glenfarclas 10 Year	£7.50
Maker's Mark	£5.50
Woodford Reserve Rye	£6.50
Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood	£6.75
Forest Whisky	£6.00
Tequila	
Tequila 38 Blanco	£4.25
Tequila 38 Resposado	£4.25
Tequila 38 Blush	£4.25



# SPIRITS

Cognac	25ml
Hennessy VS	£5.50
Martell VS	£4.50
Todka	

Sapling Vodka	£5.00
---------------	-------

The rilif

$^{\prime}$	
Aperol	£4.00
Martin's De Sa White Port	£4.15
El Bandarra Rojo	£4.15
Campari	£4.25
Beesou	£4.50
Cocchi Americano	£4.25



# **ABOUT OUR GIN**

At Sock & Buskin, we pride ourselves on our craftsmanship and links to our local environment. We are proud to serve our very own gin, developed and perfected by our team and distilled to offer you the highest quality small batch London dry gin possible.

Botanicals found in our Sock & Buskin Gin include many of the classics - Juniper, Cardamom, Fresh and Dried Lemon Peel, Coriander Seed, Liquorice Root, Angelica and Orris Root.

Beyond the classic herbs and spices that are traditionally found in London Dry Gins, we have selected further ingredients that can be foraged all over the Peak District including Gorse Berries, Heather and Water Mint for provenance.

Why not take a bottle home with you?

Bottle of Sock & Buskin Gin: £35.00

